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REGISTER OF ELECTRICAL WIREMEN-continued. 

Name. I 

-----------"·· 

Johnson, Ernest Walter 
Johnson, George Neils .• 
Johrison, Gilbert Ambrose 
Johnson, Joseph Henry 
Johnson, Leslie Francis 
Johnson, Matthew Reid 
Johnston, Bernard Henry 
Johnston, Irwin 
Johnston, John Robert .. 
Johnston, John William 
Johnston, Percy William 
Johnston, Perry Hawke 
Johnston, Thomas 8neddon 
Johnstone, Joseph Montgomery .. 
Johnstone, Lloyd Bell . . . . 
Johnstone, Robert 
Johnstone, William Erskine 
Jonassen, Eric Arthur Ward 
Jona,ssen, Harold Peter Charles 
,Jones, Albert Edwin 
Jones, Alfred Abraham .. 
Jones, Arthur Ernest .. 
Jones, David Henry 
Jones, Douglas 
Jones, Edward Orlando 
Jones, Francis George .. 
Jones, Francis Pa u1 
Jones, Frederick Reginald 
Jones, (Jcorge William .. 
Jones, Gordon Cleave 
Jones, Henry Cleave 
Jones, Ivan Ansell 
Jones, Jack Carson 
Jones, Keith Ivan 
Jones, Leonard Philip 
Jones, Llewellyn 
Jones, Mervyn George 
Jones, Noel Rees 
Jones, Ralph Longton 
Jones, Robert Clay 
Jones, Robert Longton 
Jones, Swinford Oscar .. 
Jones, Thomas Loftus .. 
Jones, Wilfrid Douglas 
Jones, William Earnest 
Jonson, Stuart Andrew .. 
Jordan, Norman Stevens 
Jorgensen, Albert Vern 
Josephson, :Martin Douglas 
Journeaux, Walter William St. Clair 
Joy, Raymond Hamilton 
Joyce, Michael Disra.Jei 
Julian, Hector 
Jupp, Allan William 
Jupp, George McDermid 
J uriss, Hector Colville .. 
,T ust, Alan Victor 
Kane, Alexander Daniel 
Kay, Donald Cameron .. 
Kean, John Valentine .. 
Kearns, Edward James 
Kearns, Thomas Charles 
Keast, Charles Albert Osmund John 
Keast, George Allan Wilton 
KPeling, Roy Gilbert 
Keen, Albert Arthur 

w Keenan, Henry Bryant .. 
Keenan, Kenneth William John 
Keenan, Robert Stewart 
Keene, Charles Garnet .. 
Keene, Garnet 
Keene, Maurice George 
Keene, Ronald Victor .. 
Keig, Percy George 
Keir, Harold Malcolm .. 
Keir, Roderick Athelstane • 
Keith, Ian Herbert Neill 
Kelley, Harrold Arthur .. 
Kells, Gordon 
Kelly, John .. 
Kelly, John James 
Kelly, Stanley Bruce 
Kelly, Thomas Slattery 

Last Notified Address. 
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Hamilton 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
TeAroha 
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Greymouth 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wdlington 
Christchurch 
Tauranga 
Eastbourne 
Auckland 
Te Kuiti 
Cambridge 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Petone .. 
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Auckland 
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Registered No. 

.. B1063 

.. B3490 .. B2224 

.. B1665 

.. B 621 

.. B 402 

.. B3720 

.. B 52 

.. B1172 

.. B3083 

.. B 193 .. B 804 

.. B2952 

.. B 988 

.. B3042 

.. B 800 

.. B1855 

.. B2994 

.. B1012 

.. B 825 

.. B3072 

.. B 117 

.. B3189 

.. B2083 

.. B 530 

.. B 686 

.. B2524 

.. B2906 

.. B1340 

.. B1825 

.. B2163 

.. B3615 

.. B1532 

.. B3309 

.. B 848 

.. B2157 

.. B3805 

.. B2803 

.. B3238 

.. B2698 

.. B2656 

.. ·B2022 

.. B1500 

.. B2888 

.. B3272 

.. B1371 

.. B1203 

.. B 465 

.. B1323 

.. B1315 

.. B 449 

.. B1251 

.. B 120 

.. B3530 

.. B1093 

.. B2232 

.. B1367 

. . B2464 

.. B2194 

.. B1528 

.. B3384 
. .. B2371 
.. £1833 
.. B 395 
.. B1520 
.. B3222 
.. B1137 
.. B2569 
.. B 922 
.. B3476 
.. B 78 .. B2214 
.. B 951 
.. B1990 .. B 930 
.. B2974 
.. B 875 
.. B1308 
.. B2226 
.. B3370 
.. B2861 
.. B1614 
.. B2699 

[No. 41 

Qualifications 
Date of accepted for 

Registration. Registration 
(Sec. 8 of Act) 

25/8/26 d 
20/8/35 b 
5/7/27 b 

25/11/26 b 
30/6/26 C 

15/6/26 d 
22/6/38 b 
24/5/26 d 
22/9/26 d 
14/1/32 b 
28/5/26 0 

26/7/26 d 
15/11/30 b 
19/8/26 d 
15/7/31 b 
26/7/26 C 

12/1/27 d 
9/2/31 b 

19/8/26 .d 
26/7/26 .0 

8/12/31 b 
24/5/26 C 

9/11/32 8 (2) 
31/3/27 d 
25/6/26 .d 
8/7/26 d 

15/5/28 b 
12/7/30 b 
7/10/26 d 

31/12/26 d 
5/7/27 b 

15/7/37 b 
3/11/26 d 

16/10/33 b 
31/7/26 d 
5/7/27 b 

27/2/39 b 
25/9/29 b 
26/6/33 b 

14/11/28 b 
15/9/28 8 (2) 
15/3/27 d 
1/ll/26 d 
9/7/B0 b 

18/7/33 b 
15/10/26 d 
22/9/26 d 
21/6/26 C 

7/10/26 d 
7/10/26 d 
17/6/26 d 
27/9/26 d 
24/5/26 d 
9/6/36 b 
6/9/26 d 
5/7/27 b 

14/10/26 d 
1/2/28 b 
5/7/27 b 

2/11/26 d 
20/8/34 b 

14/12/27 b 
4/1/27 d 

15/6/26 d 
2/11/26 d 
4/4/33 b 

20/9/26 d 
15/5/28 b 
6/8/26 d 

12/7/35 b 
24/5/26 d 
5/7/27 b 
6/8/26 d 

25/2/27 d 
6/8/26 d 
5/l/31 b 
2/8/26 d 

7/10/26 d 
5/7/27 b 

14/7/34 b 
5/4/30 8 (2) 

24/11/26 d 
14 11 28 I I b 


